
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Canada Games / Diving

Men`s-Hommes 3m springboard - 3m tremplin Prelim

Jeux du Canada Games 2025 / Plongeon

Referee: MCDONALD, JAYNE          

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 3: FOURNIER, BRUNO                          Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: LORTIE, STÉPHANE               

    1.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  TEAM QUEBEC                                  299.80

                      405C  2.7        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   67.50     67.50 (1)

                      107C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   44.80    112.30 (5)

                      5152B 3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   61.50    173.80 (4)

                      305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   67.20    241.00 (2)

                      205C  2.8        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   58.80    299.80 (1)

    2.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               TEAM QUEBEC                                  299.70

                      405C  2.7        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   45.90     45.90 (13)

                      107C  2.8        8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0   72.80    118.70 (3)

                      5152B 3.0        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   75.00    193.70 (2)

                      307C  3.5        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   80.50    274.20 (1)

                      205B  3.0        4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   25.50    299.70 (2)

    3.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        292.30

                      405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   66.00     66.00 (2)

                      107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   74.40    140.40 (1)

                      205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   56.00    196.40 (1)

                      305C  2.8        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   43.40    239.80 (3)

                      5152B 3.0        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   52.50    292.30 (3)

    4.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                TEAM QUEBEC                                  277.45

                      405C  2.7        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   60.75     60.75 (6)

                      107B  3.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   58.90    119.65 (2)

                      205C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    174.25 (3)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   46.20    220.45 (5)

                      5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   57.00    277.45 (4)

    5.  CONGDON, JACKSON              TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        276.25

                      405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65     52.65 (8)

                      107C  2.8        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    111.45 (6)

                      305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    170.25 (5)

                      205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   49.00    219.25 (6)

                      5152B 3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   57.00    276.25 (5)
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    6.  TARASOFF, KASH                TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            271.40

                      5152B 3.0        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (4)

                      107B  3.1        5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   46.50    109.50 (7)

                      205B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   60.00    169.50 (6)

                      305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   64.40    233.90 (4)

                      405B  3.0        4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   37.50    271.40 (6)

    7.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        244.85

                      405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   41.85     41.85 (15)

                      205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   53.20     95.05 (12)

                      305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   57.40    152.45 (8)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   49.20    201.65 (7)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    244.85 (7)

    8.  YANG, PAUL                    TEAM ALBERTA                                 236.90

                      405B  3.0        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   64.50     64.50 (3)

                      205B  3.0        6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   51.00    115.50 (4)

                      107B  3.1        5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   43.40    158.90 (7)

                      305B  3.0        3.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   27.00    185.90 (9)

                      5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   51.00    236.90 (8)

    9.  LÉGER LAZARY, NOLAND          TEAM ONTARIO                                 227.80

                      305C  2.8        5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   40.60     40.60 (16)

                      107C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   54.60     95.20 (11)

                      205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   30.80    126.00 (14)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   48.60    174.60 (12)

                      5235D 2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   53.20    227.80 (9)

    10. TAIT, LOGAN                   TEAM ALBERTA                                 227.75

                      405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   49.95     49.95 (10)

                      205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   47.60     97.55 (9)

                      107C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   47.60    145.15 (10)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   46.20    191.35 (8)

                      5235D 2.8        3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   36.40    227.75 (10)

    11. INSOGNA, ADRIAN               TEAM QUEBEC                                  226.60

                      107B  3.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   37.20     37.20 (17)

                      205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   36.40     73.60 (17)

                      5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   57.00    130.60 (13)

                      305B  3.0        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    180.10 (11)

                      405B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   46.50    226.60 (11)
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    12. BONDY, NICOLAS                TEAM ONTARIO                                 224.70

                      405B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00     54.00 (7)

                      107C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    100.20 (8)

                      205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   50.40    150.60 (9)

                      305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   33.60    184.20 (10)

                      5351B 2.7        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   40.50    224.70 (12)

    13. RICO-LAM, MARK                TEAM ALBERTA                                 211.20

                      405C  2.7        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   62.10     62.10 (5)

                      205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   33.60     95.70 (10)

                      107C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    137.70 (11)

                      305C  2.8        2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   21.00    158.70 (14)

                      5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   52.50    211.20 (13)

    14. SPILCHAK, CASEY               TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            204.15

                      107C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   36.40     36.40 (19)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   44.55     80.95 (15)

                      205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    131.35 (12)

                      305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   42.00    173.35 (13)

                      5235D 2.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   30.80    204.15 (14)

    15. SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         TEAM ONTARIO                                 191.10

                      405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   43.20     43.20 (14)

                      107B  3.1        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   27.90     71.10 (18)

                      205B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   36.00    107.10 (18)

                      305B  3.0        3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   33.00    140.10 (18)

                      5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   51.00    191.10 (15)

    16. MOFFAT, FREDDIE               TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            184.65

                      405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   51.30     51.30 (9)

                      107C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   40.60     91.90 (13)

                      205C  2.8        3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   22.40    114.30 (15)

                      305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   26.60    140.90 (17)

                      5134D 2.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.75    184.65 (16)

    17. LANDRY, NICOLAS               TEAM MANITOBA                                184.25

                      107C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   30.80     30.80 (20)

                      205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   29.40     60.20 (20)

                      305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   29.40     89.60 (20)

                      405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    142.25 (16)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   42.00    184.25 (17)
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    18. TIAGLEI, VLAD                 TEAM MANITOBA                                182.30

                      107C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   46.20     46.20 (12)

                      205B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   36.00     82.20 (14)

                      305C  2.8        2.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   26.60    108.80 (16)

                      405B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   45.00    153.80 (15)

                      5152B 3.0        4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   28.50    182.30 (18)

    19. DESMARAIS, MATHIAS            TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        172.90

                      405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   49.95     49.95 (10)

                      107C  2.8        2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   19.60     69.55 (19)

                      205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   28.00     97.55 (19)

                      305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   42.00    139.55 (19)

                      5335D 2.9        4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   33.35    172.90 (19)

    20. LEPAGE, SIMON                 TEAM ONTARIO                                 153.05

                      105B  2.4        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   37.20     37.20 (17)

                      205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   43.40     80.60 (16)

                      303C  2.0        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   27.00    107.60 (17)

                      405C  2.7        3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5   22.95    130.55 (20)

                      5134D 2.5        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   22.50    153.05 (20)

    21. MORENO, TOMAS                 TEAM MANITOBA                                129.95

                      105C  2.2        3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   19.80     19.80 (21)

                      205C  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40     49.20 (21)

                      303C  2.0        4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   22.00     71.20 (21)

                      403C  1.9        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   27.55     98.75 (21)

                      5233D 2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   31.20    129.95 (21)
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